
Invoice

10/01/23

INVOICE NO.

EMERALD AIRLINES (IRELAND) LIMITED

HANGAR 5

DUBLIN AIRPORT

CO DUBLIN

K67 XK66

UNITED KINGDOM (EXCL. CI)

470328

71014874

NETT AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

CONTACT:

TELEPHONE:

FAX:

VAT REGN NO.

ACCOUNT NO.

TAX POINT/DATE

ABERDEEN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LIMITED

DYCE

ABERDEEN

AB21 7DU

agscreditmanagement@glasgowairport.com

0141 848 4568

GB 927 3652 08

 AIRCRAFT CHARGES

PERIOD CHARGED 

TO

CHARGE DISCOUNT 

NOTE: THE CHARGES BELOW ARE VAT-RATED AT ZERO

05/01/23  302.20AIRCRAFT WEIGHT CHARGE  755.55  453.35UP TO
05/01/23  1,878.56AIRCRAFT PASSENGER FEE  4,696.40  2,817.84UP TO

05/01/23  210.04REDUCED MOBILITY (PRM)  210.04  0.00UP TO

PAYMENT IS DUE 14 DAYS FROM THE INVOICE DATE.
NETT TOTAL £

VAT £

 2,390.80

SORT CODE

ACCOUNT NO.

SWIFT

IBAN

ROYAL BANK OF SCOTLAND

PO BOX 39952

2 1/2 DEVONSHIRE SQUARE

LONDON EC2M 4XJ

AGS_Remittances@glasgowairport.com

16-04-00

31310549

RBOSGB2L

GB10 RBOS 1604 0031 3105 49

INVOICE TOTAL £

 2,390.80

 0.00

POUNDS STERLING

CREDIT TRANSFERS MAY BE MADE DIRECTLY TO OUR BANK.

VALUE ADDED TAX BREAKDOWN:- VAT RATE AMOUNT VAT AMOUNT

ZERO 0.002,390.80

REGISTERED IN SCOTLAND SCO96622 REGISTERED OFFICE: ABERDEEN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LIMITED, DYCE, ABERDEEN, AB21



INVOICE: 71014874 - DETAIL OF CHARGES

Page 1 of 1

470328ACCOUNT NO:

TIME

GMT

AIRCRAFT

REGNO.

N0.

PAX

INT/

DOM

FLIGHT

NUMBER

PAX

CHARGE

Emerald Airlines (Ireland) Limited

ABERDEEN AIRPORT AIRCRAFT CHARGES

WEIGHT

CHARGE

TOTAL

AMOUNT

MIN

CHG

OOH

NOTE: THE CHARGES BELOW ARE VAT-RATED AT ZERO

DEPARTURES

01/01/23

EI3243  315.1660.44254.72I32EIGZV17:08 0.00

02/01/23

EI3243  474.3660.44413.92I52EIFAV17:11 0.00

03/01/23

EI3243  553.9660.44493.52I62EIGZV09:50 0.00

04/01/23

EI3243  450.4860.44390.04I49EIFAV09:55 0.00

05/01/23

EI3243  386.8060.44326.36I41EIHDI16:59 0.00

TOTAL 236 1878.56 302.20

   REDUCED MOBILITY (PRM):-

   @0.8900   PER DEP PAX       236                                                           210.04

NETT TOTAL £

POUNDS STERLING

 2,390.80


